
SENY AREA 49 MEETINGS 2021
ALL MEETINGS WILL BE VIRTUAL THROUGH JUNE

CHECK THE AREA 49 EMAIL OR AASENY.ORG FOR VIRTUAL MEETING ID INFORMATION

Area Committee Meetings are 7:30pm – 9:30pm with DCM and DCMC Orientation at 7:00pm
Area Assemblies 10:00am – 3:30pm with GSR Orientation and Workshops starting at 9:00am 

Area Committee Meetings Area Assemblies

Monday, January 4, 2021

Monday, February 1, 2021

Monday, April 5, 2021

Monday, May 3, 2021

Monday, June 7, 2021

Monday, October 4, 2021

Monday, December 6, 2021 Saturday, September 11, 2021

Sunday, November 7, 2021

Saturday, January 23, 2021

Saturday, March 20, 2021 
Delegate's Day of Sharing (DDoS)

Saturday, April 10, 2021 
Pre-Conference Assembly

Saturday, June 12, 2021
Post-Conference Assembly

https://www.aaseny.org/

